Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

37.309.90-364
SMART WHITE 3.0

SMART WHITE 3.0, usb flash memorija,

beli, 64GB

0.015 kg
0.0158 kg
109

0.215 mx0.055 mx0.175 m

0 kg
8605040076569
852351100000

171



